t d Assembly Instructions

59000 Sightline-HD
Closed Base



../VUE P-A/36300,36320,36400,36420/Hardcopy/36320_Title.jpg

sted

Assembly Instructions

HARDWARE

§

J AR
% E E
= =
= =
= =
1/4-20x1.375 #10 x 0.625 Wood Screw 10-32x0.5 SH 5-16 MOUNTING SCREW SH10-24 MOUNTING SCREW 1/4-20x 0.5
| se— sy
] 7=
¢ M4
E g g\\@' I.‘;a
\\\,‘__:L_’_.: _f“'
10-32x0.5 PUSH IN RIVET 10-32 KEPS NUT 1/4-20 KEPS NUT MOUNTING GROMMET
TOOLS
*’ (1D
-
O @ .
T-25 TORX #2 Phillips Rubber Mallet

56204 59053
59047
T
59101 59163 : ’lf
59164
10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 |

winstedcom |

info@winsted.com



Assembly Instructions

)

| === E"

[T ———
64082 . —
s 59056
s - E§;;;;;;:::j::::;;;;;;;;§§~—~—~—#—“"—”ﬂ_ﬂ_
[ _-H‘ _:‘:’ = \L_'.—__:____:__f_,__.——-—'—'—"’_'__'_'—'—"'_'__’
) - WS-SL-2-BAY
5918 Compact Laminate OR Laminate

\\\ '\\

b \

\ \

"5 \\\

i) \

1 |

H\ |

59004 59167/59168
Compact Laminate  OR Laminate/Melamine
f
/'fmi)\\} @
- =
s Ol
10-32x 0.5 TFH T-25 TORX

59097 (2)|

[59044 (4)|

inG
ls
10

L ——

—

= ©)
J;QQQ

/

?\

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438

8004472257 | winstedcom |

info@winsted.com



Assembly Instructions

—5 O

10-32x0.5 T-25TORX

%Jx 2 O[[LM

1/420x05 #2 Phillips

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



sted Assembly Instructions

S ﬂ
% x10 Quﬂ]

1/4-20 x 0.5 PTH

2.250inD HOLE PLUG

= 56204
Jg #2 Phillips

B 10-32 KEPS NUT
1/4-20 KEPS NUT ‘ 72
i

<\ l
:? | rem g
,' e D C—D —
al b | & |f
ol ln [ﬂ

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



Assembly Instructions

= | ®
% x8 om

10-32x 0.5 #2 Phillips

o ® o

Qe

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



Assembly Instructions

Repeat Steps 6-7 for Part #59056

*If additional consoles will be added, repeat steps 1 through 7
until all consoles are attached and ready for step 8.

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



Assembly Instructions

sted

- ]

§x4 0@

10-32x 0.5 PTH #2 Phillips

9 @
CA S 8 ° v
ST C A i
z LY QO“ &

—_ s
7 =T
1 2o

59003 (2)

Ak
\\

p
X4  1as1orx ‘
10-32x0.5 |
Wl
X 2  #2Pphillips
1/4-20x0.5

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257

winstedcom |

info@winsted.com



Assembly Instructions

59181 (4)

(3

7 x16
#10 x 0.625 Wood Screw 1/4-20x 0.5
for for 0
Laminate Surface Compact Laminate Surface #2 Phillips
WS-SL-2-BAY
¢ 7 A >7
T N0 O T
d L a@a i e 90 o 'Q,(Off AN
(3 HH L B I
e = rt i
! U ! I il
st ot ot ot

=

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



t d Assembly Instructions

e“_l.e Fai "2

F iL ) 7[

= x8 OR § x8

=

SH5-16 M?(';’I,NT'NG SCREW  sH10-24 MOfg::lTING SCREW
Laminastl‘cleém;:elamine Compact Laminate Surface 0

#2 Phillips

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



